Concurs R

Distanta :
Cod columbofil: CLUBI1
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic : 05.09.
Ceas BENZING : 05.09
Sincronizare : 05.09.

Por. imbarcati: 009

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
744454 Columbofil
Longitudine

25 18:02:02 GPS
.25 18:02:02 +000
25 18:02:02 GPS+03h

G-

Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare
lare |Senzor |Data Ora

001} RO 25 0404448
002} RO 25 0404461
003} RO 25 0404449
004, RO 25 0404428
005, RO 25 0404441
006, RO 25 0404433
007, RO 25 0404459
008, RO 25 0404430
009, RO 25 0404446

F! 'DB164990!05.09 18:02:
F! ' DBODBSOF ! 05.09 18:02
F! 'DB1649BE! 05.09 18:02:
F| ' DBODB810!05.09 18:02:
F| 'DB164984!05.09 18:02
F| 'DB1649CF!05.09 18:02:
F| 'DBO700A9!05.09 18:02:
F| 'DB164975!05.09 18:03:
F! ' DBODBS3E! 05.09 18:03:

16,035

241045

32,036
351019

451029

481024
581044
001021
081033

Semnaturi : Cres

or Comisia control

GIURGIU ADRIAN
FAUR DANIEL
CRISAN ADRIAN

Imbarcare/Desigilare

.35 Cod concurs : 027805 Serie ceas : 211603

Versiune SW : RO-04

Antena Club : BENZING 48906574 SW-4.5 HW-8.1

===l

BENZTING EXpxess

Autorizare : 900011B9
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